Position

Chief Executive Officer
Cmo/Cmio/Medical Dir. Of
Occupational Health

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Revenue Officer

Executive Assistant To Ceo

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$380,365

$260,594

$231,484

$195,453

$97,717

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$40,434
$30,850
$2,115

$1,789

$17,694



