Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$380,365	\$40,434
Cmo/Cmio/Medical Dir. Of Occupational Health		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$260,594	\$30,850
Chief Financial Officer		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$231,484	\$2,115
Chief Revenue Officer		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$195,453	\$1,789
Executive Assistant To Ceo		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$97,717	\$17,694